Setup Costs and Budget

Item(s)	Cost (£)	Budget remaining (Out of £1000)
New Desk	100.00	900.00
Paint	40.00	860.00
Guitar stands	30.00	830.00
Music stands	30.00	800.00
Whiteboard	20.00	780.00
Second Amplifier	300.00	480.00
Second pedal board	200.00	280.00
Second office chair	50.00	230.00
Business Cards	20.00	210.00
PC and Software	N/A (already owned)	
Speaker system	N/A (already owned)	
Total (£):	770.00	210.00